
M T W T F S M T W T F S

AUG 1 JAN *1 2

2 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17T 18T 19T 20T 21 22 17 *18 19 20 21 22 23

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SEP 31 1 2 3 4 5 FEB 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 *7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12h 13

13 *14 *15 16 17 18 19 14 *15 16T 17 18 19 20

20 21T *22 *23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 *28 29 30 28 29C

OCT 1 2 3 MAR 1 2 3 4 5

4 *5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30T 31 27 28 29 30 31

NOV 2 3 4 5 6 7 APR 1 2

8 9C 10 11 12 13 14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

22 23 24 *25 *26 *27 28 17 18 19 20 *21 *22 23

29 30 24 *25 *26 *27 *28 *29

DEC 1 2 3 4 5 MAY 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 *21 *22 *23 *24 *25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 *28 *29 *30 *31 *1 29 *30 31

Total Student Days = JUN 1 2 3 4

Total Faculty Days  = 5 6 7 8 9h 10T 11

12 *13 18

Revision # 3.1 C=Parent Conferences 19 25

May 22 . T=Professional Days

(over for listing of days)

CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 

THE GORDON SCHOOL    2015-2016

175
185(Note: Dates are subject to change)



The Gordon School SUMMARY STUDENT

CALENDAR LISTING FOR 2015-2016 INSTRUCTION DAYS

  Sundays 0
  Mondays 29
  Tuesdays 36
  Wednesdays 37
  Thursdays 37
  Fridays 36
  Saturdays 0

Total 175

New Faculty Orientation & CPR No Students Return to Classes

Faculty Workdays No Students MLK Jr. Day ……… School Closed

Student Orientation 10:00-11:30am Tu B'Shvat ……… Regular Classes

Movie Night

Welcome Back Parent Breakfast Generations' Day ……… Early Dismissal

Labor Day ………School Closed Presidents' Day ……… School Closed

Back to School Night ………6:30-8:30PM Professional  Development No Students

Erev Rosh Hashana Parent/Teacher Conf. No Students

Rosh Hashana ………School Closed Purim Celebration

Rosh Hashana ………School Closed Bidikat & Biur Chametz

Professional Development ………No Students Passover Vacation No Students

Erev Yom Kippur ………School Closed Passover-1st Seder ……… No Students

Yom Kippur ………School Closed Apr 21-Apr 29 Passover Vacation No Students

Sukkot ………School Closed Return to Classes

Special School Program ………Regular Classes Yom HaShoah ……… Regular Classes

Shemini Azeret ………School Closed Yom HaZikaron ……… Regular Classes

Special School Program ………Regular Classes Yom Ha'atzmaut ……… Regular Classes

P.A. Cocktail Party Lag B'Omer ……… Regular Classes

Professional Development ………No Students Memorial Day ……… School Closed

Parent/Teacher Conf. ………No Students Yom Yerushlayim

Veterans' Day ………Regular Classes 5th Grade Graduation

Erev Thanksgiving ………School Closed ECC Graduation

Thanksgiving ………School Closed Last Student Day Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Vacation ………School Closed Faculty Workday ……… No Students

Nov 30 - Dec 4 Book Fair Shavuot

Chanukah 1st Candle Shavuot ……… School Closed

Chanukah 1st Day ………Regular Classes Report Cards Mailed Home

Winter Vacation ………No Students

Jun 10 - Fri

Jun 13 - Mon

Jun 12 - Sun

Dec 07 - Mon

Dec 22-Jan 02

Jun 17 - Wed

May 11 - Wed

May 12 - Thu

Jun 05 - Sun

Jun 07 - Tue

Jun 09 - Thu

Jun 09 - Thu

Apr 20 - Wed

Nov 11 - Wed

Dec 06 - Sun

Nov 26 - Wed

Nov 27 - Thu

Nov 28 - Fri

Apr 21 - Thu

May 30 - Mon

Oct 24 - Sat

Oct 30 - Fri

Nov 09 - Mon

Sep 29 - Tue

May 26 - Thu

Apr 22 - Fri

May 02 - Mon

May 05 - Thu

Aug 17 - Mon Jan 04 - Mon

Jan 18 - Mon

Jan 25 - Mon

Feb 15 - Mon

Aug 17-21

Aug 21 - Fri

Feb 12 - Fri

Aug 24 - Mon First Student Day

Aug 28 - Fri

Oct 06 - Tue

Jan 30 - Sat

Mar 24 - Thu

Feb 29 - Mon

Feb 16 - Tue

Sep 07 - Mon

Sep 09 - Wed

Oct 05 - Mon

Sep 13 - Sun

Sep 15 - Tue

Sep 22 - Tue

Sep 23 - Wed

Sep 28 - Mon

Sep 14 - Mon

Sep 21 - Mon


